## PERMIT NO.

23396

31-746



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD DATE 6 11 03 EXP. 6/11/04

## SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to  Christine G. Day 3244 Acushnet Ave. NB, MA. 508-995-3179  Property Owner Address Tel.
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 3244 Acushnet Ave
Assessor's Plot. 132I., Lot. 52., to the sewer and/or storm drain in. Acushnet Are. Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE:   RESIDENTIAL   COMMERICAL   INDUSTRIAL   OTHER   330 GPD
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.
NameTel
Mailing Address
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:
Acustoset Trench (John Golda)
Name Address Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PVC- SDR-35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling.
* If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.  * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.150.00, plus an Entrance Fee of \$.142.50 where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank # Sovereign Bank Check # 814 Date: 6/11/03 Receipt #  Other requirements: Insp. Only - Connect Sewer line to stub at
Other requirements: Insp. Unity: Connect Dewer line to Stop of
property line = 500 281/2 ft x \$5.00 = 142.50
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line  Yes  ONO
□ Storm Drain
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary
Lawrence D Worden (M) X ( Keixting L. Nag
Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative
IN I RIBZ
INSPECTED BY: Kein 5 Conseq
DATE: 8/19/03
COMMENTS: ACUSHNET AVE
SMH OSMH
130,
र्भ दि हो
ØAPPROVED □ DISAPPROVED
# #3244
How J Creek
SIGNATURE SKETCH PLAN

# PERMIT NO. 23396



### CITY OF NEW BEDFORI

DATE 6 1103

## SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Christine G. Day 3244 Acushi Property Owner Address	net Ave. NB, MA 508-995-3179 Tel.
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at3.7.44	Acushnet Ave
Assessor's Plot. 132I., Lot 5.Z, to the sewer and/or sto	rmdrain in Acushnet Ave Street
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application	n and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: ☐ RESIDENTIAL ☐ COMMERICAL	
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter o	of Authorization from Property Owner.
	Tel
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform	
Acushnet Trench (John Golda). Name	Address Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PVC- SDR-35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISS	UE
-	where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
Maintenance Agreement.  * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Appublic Works of required plans and supplemental information	jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint pplicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of in.  rmit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
	Date
	Date
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.150.00, plus an Entrance Fe	ee of \$.142.50 where applicable, must accompany this application.
Other requirements: Insp. Only - Connect.	Date: 6 11103 Receipt # Sewer line to stub of
property line 542812 ft x \$5.00 = 147	2.50
(Sewer	ed private line  Yes SCNo
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works  Commissioner of Public Works	all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such may deem necessary  Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTO	OR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
-	
<u> </u>	
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED	
District Control of the Control of t	

SIGNATURE

31-746

SKETCH PLAN

EPARTMENT OF HEALTH INVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 1213 PURCHASE ST. W BEDFORD, MA 02740-6636

## COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

how raid

Board of Health, New Bedford M-

## APPLICATION FOR DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Location 3244 Acc	ishnet Ave	Owner's Name Christine G. DAY	
Map Parcel# /3;	2 I	Address 3244 Acushnot Aue	
Lot# 52	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Telephone= 508 995-3179	
installer's Name Jet	in Golda	Designer's Name UNK HOWN	
	10074 St. Account	· Address no plan on file	<del></del>
	95-9819	Telephone=	<del></del>
Type of Building RES	IDENCE	Lot Size	
Oweiling - No. of Bedrooms		Carbag	
Other - Type of Building		No. of personsShowers ( )	. Cafereda (
			, 022000.12 (
)esign Flow (min. required) _	gpd Calculated	design flow Design flow provided 3	3 <i>0</i>
lan: Date	Number of sheets	Revision Date	
	<del></del>		
al Evaluator Form No	Name of Soil Evalu	ator Date of Evaluation	
e undersigned agrees to instal ther agrees to not to place th	ll the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific	age Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of the of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health 6-11-0-3	TITIFE
te undersigned agrees to instal orther agrees to not to place the seed DPW Pormit 23	II the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396 Date	age Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of ace of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Healt 6-11-0-3	TITIES
ne undersigned agrees to instale the ragrees to not to place the second of the part of the part of the second of t	II the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396 Date	age Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of accordance has been issued by the Board of Healt	TITIES
ne undersigned agrees to instal orther agrees to not to place the greed DPW Parmit 23	II the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396 Date	age Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of ace of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Healt 6-11-0-3	TITIES
ne undersigned agrees to instal orther agrees to not to place th	II the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396 Date	age Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of ace of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Healt 6-11-0-3	TITIES
ne undersigned agrees to install the agrees to not to place the sent of the se	II the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396 Date	age Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of ace of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Healt 6-11-0-3	TITIFS
ne undersigned agrees to instal orther agrees to not to place the generical DPW Parmit 23	II the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396 Date	age Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of are of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Healt 6-11-0-3	TITLE 5 and
ne undersigned agrees to install the agrees to not to place the sent of the se	II the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396 Date  6-12-03	age Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of are of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Healt 6-11-0-3	TITLE 5 and
ne undersigned agrees to install the agrees to not to place the sent of the se	II the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396 Date  6-12-03  IONNONWEATH C  Board of Health. NEW	THE BEDFORD MA.	TITLE 5 and
ne undersigned agrees to install the agrees to not to place the sent of the se	II the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396  Date  6-12-03  IONNONWEATH C  Board of Health. NEW	PERFORD MA.  Tage Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of the of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health G-11-0-3  FILESACHUSETTS  Pel. # 8- COMPLIANCE	TITLE 5 and
ne undersigned agrees to install the agrees to not to place the sent DPW Pormit 23 spections letter sent	If the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396  Date  6-12-03  IONNONWEALTH Of Board of Health. NEW  CERTIFICATE Of the Complete System of Complete S	age Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of the of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health G-11-0-3  F MASSACHUSETTS  Pel. #  BEPFORD MA.  COMPLIANCE	TITLE 5 and h.
ne undersigned agrees to install ther agrees to not to place the sent DPW Parmit 23 spections letter sent sent scription of Work: Individual andersigned hereby certify the condensation of the sent sent sent sent sent sent sent sen	If the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396  Date  6-12-03  IONNONWEALTH Of Board of Health. NEW  CERTIFICATE Of the Complete System of Complete S	PERFORD MA.  Tage Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of the of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health G-11-0-3  FILESACHUSETTS  Pel. # 8- COMPLIANCE	TITLE 5 and h.
ne undersigned agrees to install ther agrees to not to place the greet DPW Parmit 23 spections letter sent	Il the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396  Date  6-12-03  10000000000000000000000000000000000	age Disposal System in accordance with the provisions of the of Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health G-11-0-3  F MASSACHUSETTS  Pel. #  BEPFORD MA.  COMPLIANCE	TITLE 5 and h.
ine undersigned agrees to install ther agrees to not to place the greet DPW Parmit 23 spections letter sent socions letter sent scription of Work: Individual condersigned hereby certify the Christine G. D. 3244 Acushnet been installed in accordance	If the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396  Date  6-12-03  IONNONWEATH  Board of Health. New  LERIFICATE Of  that the Sewage Disposal System: Con  A Y  with the provisions of 310 CMR 15.0	The provisions of the provisions of the or Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health 6-11-0-3  FILE 6  FILE 6  BEPFORD MA.  COMPLANCE  structed (.). Repaired (.). Upgraded (.). Abandoned ()  O (Title 5) and the approved design plans/as-built plans.	TITLE 5 and h.
ine undersigned agrees to install ther agrees to not to place the greet DPW Parmit 23 spections letter sent socions letter sent scription of Works Individual condersigned hereby certify the Christine G. D. 3244 Acushnet	If the above described Individual Sew e system in operation until a Certific 3396  Date  6-12-03  IONNONWEATH  Board of Health. New  LERTIFICATE Of the Component(s)  Complete System: Con A Y  Ave.	The provisions of the provisions of the or Compliance has been issued by the Board of Health 6-11-0-3  FILE 6  FILE 6  BEPFORD MA.  COMPLANCE  structed (.). Repaired (.). Upgraded (.). Abandoned ()  O (Title 5) and the approved design plans/as-built plans.	TITLE 5 and h.

8-19-03 TUESDAY 85 38 # 3244 ACUSHNET AVE - SEWER INSP #3244 DEET K. CORNELL #504 m 24' P. CONDEZ #504 CURB

